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1937-55 Bjarne Bakke-Olsen, Clothing Industry. Furs manufacturing.
1937-08 Arne Brokhaug (PHF 1981, &resmedlem 1992), Womens Clothing Distributing.
1937-56 Bjarne Didriksen (DG 1939-46, &resmedlem 1947), Law. Judiciary
1937-47 Ludvig Enge, Government. Municipal Government Administration.
1937-43 Bjorn Freland, Law. General Law Practice.

1937-69 Karsten Halvorsen, Medicine. Dentistry.

1937-40 Audun Hiermann, Printing and publishing. Newspaper Publishing
1937-80 Einar lversen, Paper Industry. Paper manufacturing.

1937-48 Jens Jenssen, Education. High School.

1937-82 Erling Jonassen, Agriculture. Farming.

1937-40 Lars Jgrgensen, Paper Industry. Wood Pulp distributing.
1937-59 Njaal Kolbenstvedt, Electrical Industry. Electrical Engineering.
1937-39 Reidar Amble Ommundsen, Medicine. Physician and Surgeon.
1937-49 Thomas Poulsson, Chemical Industry. Pharmacy.

1937-64 Julius Svendsen, Finance. Banking, commercial.

1937-79 Georg Thomesen, Mineral Oil Industry. Refined Oil Products Distribution.
1937-69 Gunnar Thorsen, Government. Inspection Service.

1937-83 Aage Walberg (PHF 1982), Jewellery. Jewellery retailing.
1937-60 Markus Vatvedt, Engineering. Mechanical.

1938-40 Emil Iversen (Additional Active Member)

1938-61 Olaf Holter

1938-72 Trygve Magnussgn

1939-40 Jacob Barth

1939-50 Karsten Baardseth

1939-78 Knut Stremszether

1939-73 Frank Varding

1945-79 Erik Braaten

1945-60 Erling Due

1945-01 Per Egenaess ( PHF 1987, eresmedlem 1995)

1945-51 Trygve Olsen

1945-60 Anton Sverdrup

1946-49 Kare Haug

1946-67 Hallstein Staylen

1947-95 Ragnvald Berg

1947-70 Halvard Normann Hansen

1947-51 Harald Holm

1947-56 Ottar Holter

1947-58 Otte Huitfeldt

1947-85 Finn Petersen

1947-82 Henry Slorer

1948-70 Arne R. Nielsen

1949-67 Lauritz Opstad

1949-50 Claus Christian Smith

1951-76 Bjarne Bjerck

1951-59 Sverre Bruun-Knudsen



1951-84
1951-85
1951-57
1951-54
1952-85
1952-64
1952-83
1954-72
1954-86
1954-92
1955-72
1956-04

Bjarne Dahl

Erik Hox
Gerhard L'Orange
Leif H. Wettre
Martin Kolberg
Oskar Pettersen
Finn Saugstad
Kjell E. Borgen
Einar Evensen
Sverre Strand
August Skarstein
Harry Bakke

1956-62, 64-72 Erling Bjgrnstad

1956-95
1956-83
1958-95
1958-79
1959-73
1959-66
1960-88
1960-71
1961-99
1961-89
1961-70
1963-67
1963-04
1963-73
1964-74
1964-11
1964-94
1964-90
1965-83
1965-81
1965-84
1967-77
1967-79
1967-14
1968-93
1968-96
1968-87
1968-71
1968-82
1968-99
1969-

1969-02
1969-87
1970-74
1970-87
1970-82
1971-03

Georg Klem (PHF 1995)
Thorleif Stenseth

Trygve Horne

Olav Kolstad

Alf Olsen

Hakon G. Seim

Rolf Holm

Johan Rged

Torbjern Barth

Jens B. Jensen

Einar Nilsen

Martin Folkestad
Christian Halvorsen
Ottar Kjernlie

Christian B. Apenes
Sten Holstad (PHF 1991, eresmedlem 2003)
Bjern lversen

Lars Rged

Harald Christophersen
Aage Dahl

Gisle lanke

Carl Wilhelm Erichsen
Carl Thomas Holter

Odd Michalsen (PHF 2000, &eresmedlem 2008)
Knut Bjerge

Lars Eikeland

Olav Jansen

Arne Jareld

Sverre Holger Jensen
Gunnar Sgrlie

Svein Aage Andersen (PHF 1999, eresmedlem 2008)
Hakon Leren

Johannes Sivesind
Karsten Kopstad

Ole Moe

Einar Nistad

Niels Abel



1971
1971-97
1971-74
1971-
1972-88
1972-
1972-02
1972-93
1972-85
1973-79
1973-
1973-
1973-74
1974-
1974-2009
1974-14
1974-06
1974-
1974-79
1974-89
1974-96
1976-09
1976-83
1977-84
1977-07
1977-92

Finn Bjerkholt

Kjell Bonnevie-Svendsen
Harald Heitmann Olsen
Jens Anton Unneberg
Ulrik Borch

Johan Petter Garrissen
Ivar Arne Roset ( PHF 1997)
Svein Stryker

Oddmund Sgrhuus
Sverre Sandvik

Bjorn Sveen (PHF 2004)
Oddvar Serbye (PHF 2005)
Kjell Swane

Jon Efskind

Ole Hermann Engh

Egil Hopland

Jens Kristensen

Halvard Kvisgaard

Einar Torgersen

Jon Trgften

Tore Varding

Tor Christensen

Morgan Golimo

Albert Asbjgrnsen

Ole Kristian Grimsrud
Sigurd Harr

1977-88, 93-99 Erik Scott Lysg

1978-09
1978-83
1979-84
1979-
1979-10
1980-86
1980-15
1980-85
1980-89
1982-94
1982-
1982-91
1982-93
1982-09
1983-09
1983-13
1983-91
1983-00
1985-86
1985-87
1985-87
1986
1986-87

Kare Flatraaker (PHF 1988 )(DG D-226 1987-88)
Magnar Nermoen

Bernt Feilberg Jacobsen
Bjorn Klavestad

Jon Storstein

John Rekkedal

Bjarn Vesterdal

Tore Vingelsgaard

Knut Weel

Aage Gade Halvorsen
Ola Jonassen

Rolf Sandmoe

Torrey Ullerg (Utmeldt i to perioder)
Thorleif Wilhelmsen
Olav Onsum

Gabor Szava (PHF 2005)
Helge Feen

Jan Erik Strand

Kyrre Berg

Eirik Moe

Per Skjgnhaug

Fredrik Knudsen

Bernt Serlie



1986-01
1987-09
1987
1987-
1989-
1989-07
1989-
1989-91
1989-90
1989-12
1990-
1990-07
1990-
1990-08
1990-
1991-96
1991-
1991-96
1991-
1992-08
1992-
1992-93
1992-93
1993-94
1994-13
1994-08
1994-07
1994-99
1994-01
1995-03
1995-
1995-96
1996-03
1996-01
1997-03
1997-04
1997-02
1997-98
1998-03
1998-
1998-
1999-05
1999-
2000-
2000-
2000-
2000-03
2001-15
2002-07
2002-06

Per Aabelvik

Kjell Brenne

Jan Tore Brusveen

Aage Rishgi (PHF 2011)
Johan Fjeerestad (PHF 2003)
Knut Erik Lislerud

Stein Schjelle

Frantz Muller

Trond Stubberud

Ole Chr. Vatvedt

Jens Klefstad

Syver Opstad

Bjorn Strgmsether (PHF 2005)
Per Arne Dahl

Per Kristian Fodstad (PHF 2011)
Tor Gervin

Per L. Monstad

Erik Oppegaard

Daniel Ramdahl

Svein Hakon Pedersen (PHF 2000)(DG D-2260 2002-03)
Jon Petterson

Jon Even Redtrgen

Inge Tonholm

Bo Ljungberg

Reidar Berntsen

Torje Braadland

Thomas E. Magnussen
Helge Skaaraas

Jarn Syvertsen

Jon Banggren

Kare Sorteberg

Bjern Anton Nordahl
Morten Frgid

Trond Dsteby

Peder Vold

Torstein Maugesten

Arild Folkvang

Henry Arne Hansen

Vidar Aurang

Liv Dgsen

Gunnar Hermansen
Torgunn Alice Antonsen
Anne Lise Nergaard Holgs
Kari Egenass

Ingvar Hastbjar

Derek Ringstrgm

Kirsti Skaug

Klaus Neumann

Petter Heide Larsen

Thor Aage Rishgi



2003-05
2003-06
2004-13
2004-
2004-
2004-
2004-
2005-09
2005-
2005-07
2006-10
2007-
2007-
2008-14
2008-
2010-
2010-
2011-12
2011-
2013-14
2014-
2014-

Roger Bge

Sonja Olsen

Bjarn Gitle Hauge
Morten Karlsgen
Trond Kasho

Inger Rokke Nybg
Tore Pettersen

Frank Ivar Baadstrand
Roar Hagren

Ole Hermann Huth
Inger Gjersg

Bjern Erik Amundsen
Kjell Engebretsen
Kari Minge

Kristia Svendsen
Inger Marie Landfald
Monica Aronsen Olsen
Ole Petter Garberg
Ann-Hege Indrevoll
Svein A. Halvorsen
Paola Lopez

Jonny Gander-Hansen



